

Ü

SLP(C)... 8077-8079 OF 2003
ITEM No.15

Court No.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CC

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...8077-8079/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2002 in FMA 511-513/97
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PROMODE MOHAN DAS & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With I.A.1-3 for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the delay application as well as on the special leave petition.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER