

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.18338- 18340 / 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09 / 2 002 in FM A No.511/ 1997 &
F M A No. 512/1997 & F M A No.513/1997 of The H I G H COURT OF
CALCUTT A)

P R O M O D E M O H A N D A S & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A. GUPT A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
(I N C H A M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Finally four weeks' time is granted for removing the defects
pointed out, failing which the application for substitution shall stand
dismissed for non-prosecution.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar