

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.7-9 & 10-12 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18338-340/2003

PROMODE MOHAN DAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for substitution & condonation of delay in filing
substitution) (With office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NOS.7-9 & 10-12 allowed.

Delay condoned. LRs of petitioner No.1 are
permitted to come on record. Cause title to be amended.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master