

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18338-18340/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2002 in FMA No. 511/1997 & FMA No. 512/1997 & FMA No. 513/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PROMODE MOHAN DAS (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray,Adv.
 Mr. Lokesh K.Choudhary,Adv.
 Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are
dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master